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
191 E. 50 N. $130,000
3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH 1500 SQ. FT. COUNTRY HOME W/FULL WALK-OUT 
POURED CONCRETE BASEMENT ON 1.96 ACRES NEAR PULASKI. This home 
was built in 1990 and is still in exceptional condition. Finished attached 2.5 car garage 
and 16x21 outbuilding for the extras. Basement has an add-on wood stove and could 
be finished. Home is handicapped-accessible. All appliances included. 1820 W. 550 S. 
$155,000

READY-TO-MOVE-
INTO OPEN CONCEPT 2 BEDROOM, 1 BATH 

COUNTRY HOME NEAR WINAMAC ON .5 ACRES. 
3 BEDROOM, 1 BATH RANCH HOME IN A QUIET SUBDIVISION IN 
WINAMAC.
3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH RANCH HOME ON 1.15 ACRES JUST 
OUTSIDE OF WINAMAC. 

VERY NICE TURN OF THE CENTURY 4 BEDROOM, 
2.5 BATH BRICK HOME IN KEWANNA. This home 
has large rooms throughout with original woodwork and 
tons of storage inside and out. Updates include new roof, 
bathroom, plumbing, garage interior finish and half bath. 

Outside there’s a huge detached garage, concrete drive and covered porch on a 
double corner lot. 309 S. Toner St. $150,000 

IMMACULATE SPLIT-LEVEL IN MOVE-IN CONDITION! 
STILL AVAILABLE FOR NOW

4 - 100’ X 150’ BUILDING LOTS IN QUIET SUBDIVISION just outside of Winamac. 
$6,500 per lot

MOTIVATED SELLERS!
EXCELLENT HIGH AND DRY BUILDING LOT IN WINAMAC. All city utilities 
available. W. Washington St. $9,999
1.28-ACRE BUILDING LOT CLOSE TO WINAMAC. This parcel is within walking 
distance of the public access to the Tippecanoe River!! Perfect spot to build your 
permanent home… or just bring the camper to set up camp for your 
getaway! 50 E. 200 S. REDUCED FROM $24,900 TO $19,900!
11-ACRE PARTIALLY WOODED BUILDING SITE ON 
COUNTY ROAD 125 E. 775 N. 
REMODELED 3-UNIT APARTMENT BUILDING IN 
FRANCESVILLE ON 2 LOTS. 
3-4 BEDROOM, 2.5 BATH HOME ON 1.04 ACRES NEAR 
WINAMAC.

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

WINAMAC
2776 N. 800 W.  
4-5 bd, 1 ba, #202045802 .. $159,900
9863 S. 550 W.  
(Tippy River 1.5 acre), 
3 bd, 1 ba, #202033706 .... $149,500
625 N. Monticello St. 
2 bd, 1.5 ba, #202036236.. $109,900
321 N. Monticello St.  
Investment opp., 1 home, 2 apts. 
#201849151.................... $79,900

FRANCESVILLE 
2201 S. 925 W. 
3 bd, 2 ba, #469139......... $139,900

KNOX
4920 E. 800 S. 
3 bd, #478220 ............... $125,000
4350 S. 550 E. 
53 acres of woodland with Bass Lake 
view #202041020 ............ $275,000

MONTEREY
8670 S. Ash St. 
4 bd, 3 ba, #202019045.....  $249,900

KEWANNA 
990 N. Main St. 
4 bd, 1 ba, #481011 ........ $129,500

CULVER
9137 W. 650 N. 
34.63 acres tillable  
#202004868.................. $233,000

ORA
8836 Main St. 
2 bd, 1 ba, #476755........... $49,900

MEDARYVILLE
103 S. Jefferson St. 
3 bd, 2 ba, #478691........... $94,500

NORTH JUDSON
310 Jones St. 
3 bd, 2 ba, #479714......... $124,950
1920 W. 500 S. 
3 bd, 2 ba, #479911......... $190,000  
2150 W. 800 S. 
horse barn #464232......... $337,900

LOTS
583 N. Forest Dr., Winamac 
9-acre lot not yet zoned  
#202041025 .................. $225,000
350 N. U.S. 35, Winamac 
3.3 acres, #485651 ...............  $39,900
0 E. Rays Rd., Winamac 
.9 acre, #469697 ...................  $28,500
50 E. 100 S., Winamac 
1.14 acre, #202019856 .........  $24,900 

SOLD

574-595-0722
  listwithlisamalchow@gmail.com 

Step into a storybook, built 
to perfection, log cabin 
home on 3 acres surrounded 

by woods and farmland. This 
home includes a majestic 
master suite with a vaulted 
ceiling, walk-in closet, and 
balcony overlooking the 

backyard. Custom cabinets, hardwood flooring, stain glass 
light fixtures, and solid surface counter tops are found 
throughout the home. Enjoy the open concept floor plan 
and snuggle up to the wood-burning fireplace in the living 
room. Through the dining room door, find the outside 
family room complete with fireplace, grill, and hot tub. The 
walk-out basement could serve as guest quarters with an 
additional living room, full bathroom, and bedroom. This 
home is a must see gem! MLS #481077

FEATURED PROPERTY
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